VA-0110  All metric dimensions are in millimeters and shown in brackets      Pg. 25
P
O
W
E
R
D

• Powder coated ASA 61 Grey
• NEMA 3R rated
• All doors have a padlockable stainless steel 3-point latch
mechanism and gas shock door stays
• Designed to fi t precast base
• Deadfront wireways (conduit extensions not required)
• Service entrance rated main breaker
• Viewing window for meter
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MAIN
SERVICE
MAIN BREAKER PANEL
CCTS
METER
BASE
ADPB160 48” 36” 22” 120/240V 60A 1PH 60A 2P 24 100A 4J
ADPB1100 48” 36” 22” 120/240V 100A 1PH 100A 2P 24 100A 4J
ADPB1125 48” 36” 22” 120/240V 125A 1PH 125A 2P 24 125A 4J
ADPB1200 48” 36” 22” 120/240V 200A 1PH 200A 2P 32 200A 4J
ADPB3100 48” 36” 22” 120/208V 100A 3PH 100A 3P 24 100A 7J
ADPB3200 48” 36” 22” 120/208V 200A 3PH 200A 3P 32 200A 7J
OptionsOptions
• Lighting contactors
• Main contactor
• Flasher controls